
Jaipur - Mathura SF Special/02404Y - SF - NCR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to MTJ/Mathura Junction 

4h 50m - 274 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 15:20 2 1 0 32 428 NWR
2 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 15:30 15:32 2m 1 1 5 75 423 NWR
3 DO Dausa Junction 16:17 16:19 2m 2 1 62 82 334 NWR
4 BKI Bandikui Junction 16:40 16:42 2m 1 1 90 46 222 NWR
5 AWR Alwar Junction 18:02 18:05 3m 2 1 151 86 272 NWR
6 BINR Brij Nagar 18:45 18:47 2m 0 1 209 77 NCR
7 GDO Goverdhan 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 248 31 NCR
8 MTJ Mathura Junction 20:10 0 1 274 - 177 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 12 2024 (22:48)

Oct 12 2024 (22:48)

1

1


